
 2022 Lake Chelan Rotary Club Attendance Survey Monthly Summary

4 5 3 4 5 4 4

ASHER, BRANDON 1 - - - - 0 0 0

BAKER, CHRIS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SHARNBROICH, NIKKI 3 - - - - 3 3 0

BENNION, ROY 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

EGGERMAN, CRAIG 5 4 4 1 3 3 3 2

AUSNES, JOHN Yes 6 3 5 0 4 4 6 4

FASS, BILL 7 6 4 2 3 5 3 4

BROOKS, RANDY Yes 8 4 5 3 7 3 9 5

BURCHETT, RANDI 9 0 0 2 0 2 0 1

HARGADON, BOB 10 0 0 0 2 6 2 0

WILSON, BRAD 11 - - - - - 2 0

CHRISTENSON, DON 12 10 22 19 9 14 7 8

MILLS, AMY 13 7.75 11.5 17 4 8 2 8

MOURER, DOUG 14 2 7 5 1 1 0 0

CLARK, STEVE 15 4 1 6 5 6 6 6

COOPER, LES 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RYND, ADAM 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRIGGS, DEANNA 18 0 1 1 0 1 2 0

HINES, BECCA 19 - 1 0 0 0 0 0

EVANS, DENNIS Yes 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EVANS, GUY 21 4 10 8 5 11 6 6

HORNE, PAUL 22 0 2 1 1 3 1 1

FEEK, KAREN 23 1 2 6 4 4 4 1

ZIMMERMAN, JOHN 24 - - 1 1 1 0 0

GLEASMAN, PHYLLIS 25 1 2 2 1 2 2 1

GUFFEY, MEGAN 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WARREN, MARY ANN 27 3 6 6 1 3 2 2

SHERIDAN, AIMEE 28 - - - 2 3 1 2

HART, RON Yes 29 0 9 9 1 0 0 0

HEG, JIM 30 5 4 4 1 4 4 6

HODGE, DAN 31 5 4 3 4 7 5 6

HOLLINGSWORTH, TIM 32 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

LEAHY, BARRY 33 17 17 14 10 11 8 11

SHOVER, TERESA 34 - - - - - - -

OctoberApril

Minimum No. of Events in Month:

Name Last, First R85?
Badge 

Number
SeptemberAugustJulyJuneMay

Cells shaded red indicate less than half the minimum no. of events attended that month (unless R85).
Cells shaded green indicate more than half the minimum no. of events attended that month.
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BUBOLTZ, CINDY 35 5 7 5 4 6 6 5

JONES, RUSS 36 4 7 2 3 5 4 6

JONES, SHERRI 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOM JENSEN 38 - - - 0 0 1 0

KLINGER, DIANNE 39 2 2 3 2 2 0 0

KOENIG, TOM 40 - - - - - - -

- 41 - - - - - - -

KOSEN, HILLARY 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

- 43 - - - - - - -

LEIGH, DIANE 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FERGUSON, DARYL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LLOYD, DONALD Yes 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LORENZ, CONNIE 47 4 5 5 2 5 0 0

LUNA, CONCIE 48 5 2 4 4 1 0 0

- 49 - - - - - - -

McGOVERN, KIRK 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

- 51 - - - - - - -

METTLER, LYLE Yes 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MILLSAP, CHRIS 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

- 54 - - - - - - -

- 55 - - - - - - -

MORRISON, BRENT 56 5 4 5 2 2 1 1

- 57 - - - - - - -

- 58 - - - - - - -

- 59 - - - - - - -

- 60 - - - - - - -

PARKER, LEE Yes 61 7 4 1 4 6 1 1

PATTERSON, BRIAN 62 6 7 8 6 5 3 6

- 63 - - - - - - -

PEMBROKE, KAREN 64 14 21 18 7 4 4 9

PICTON, MORGAN 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

- 66 - - - - - - -

POLLEY, CORON 67 5 4 5 1 0 2 1

ROHRICH, VALERIE 68 14 17 13 7 19 9 14

Cells shaded red indicate less than half the minimum no. of events attended that month (unless R85).
Cells shaded green indicate more than half the minimum no. of events attended that month.
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- 69 - - - - - - -

- 70 - - - - - - -

- 71 - - - - - - -

CHRISTENSON, VICKI 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SKAAR, KIM 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

- 74 - - - - - - -

STEELE, MICHAEL 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TAKAGI, KAREN 76 3 4 2 3 2 1 4

TALAVERA, JULIO 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOCHTERMAN, TOM 78 22 22 18 19 36 33 12

- 79 - - - - - - -

- 80 - - - - - - -

- 81 - - - - - - -

- 82 - - - - - - -

- 83 - - - - - - -

- 84 - - - - - - -

WIER, KARI GROVER 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WITT, TY 86 8 8 9 8 16 8 6

- 87 - - - - - - -

- 88 - - - - - - -

DUNBAR-WALL, KIM 89 1 2 0 6 4 8 1

HEPNER, SUSIE 90 5 12 7 7 8 8 8

- 91 - - - - - - -

MCCOY, JULIE 92 8 10 7 12 11 10 7

Cells shaded red indicate less than half the minimum no. of events attended that month (unless R85).
Cells shaded green indicate more than half the minimum no. of events attended that month.


